NEW
XPANDER

4AT - 1.5L

1.5L MIVEC DOHC 16 Valve
Engine Capacity: 1,499 cc
Max Power : 105 PS / 6,000 rpm
Max Torque : 141 Nm / 4,000 rpm
Transmission  : 4AT

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - PENINSULAR MALAYSIA [WITH 10% SST]

¢
A

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

Selling Price RM
Inspection & Handling Fee RM
Signwriting RM
Number Plate RM

Nett Selling Price

(10% SST) i RM
Road Tax RM
Registration Fee RM
H.P. Ownership Claim RM

Sales Tax on Imported Tyres (Srwk) RM

On-the-road Price without Insurance
(10% SST)

Insured Value RM

Quartz White Pearl* v
Diamond Black v
Titanium Grey v

Red Metallic v

*Surcharge of RM280.00 for Quartz White Pearl is applicable

Notes:

4 This price list is effective 1st January 2024 onwards.

Individual Private

100,640.00
0.00
0.00

50.00

100,690.00

90.00
150.00

50.00
0.00

100,980.00

100,000.00

COLOURS AVAILABLE

1 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
2 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.
3 Surcharge of RM280.00* is applicable for Quartz White Pearl color selection.

Company Private

100,640.00
0.00
0.00

50.00

100,690.00

180.00
500.00

50.00
0.00

101,420.00

100,000.00




NEW )‘
XPANDER

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

EXTERIOR o\
LED Headlamps with Levelling B5S
Crystal Block LED Position Lamp V- — ==
Dynamic Shield with Dark Chrome Front Grille Design
16"inch Dual Tone Alloy Wheels =eE=RBD
L-Shaped LED Tail-lights

ETACS
INTERIOR
9'inch Touch Screen Audio with Apple Car Play & Android Auto Ready* MIVEC
Air Condition Climate Control RISE

Cruise Control

Multi Color Information Display [MID]

Rear Air Circulator
Flat folding seats capability [2nd & 3rd row] Unlimited Mileage

Leather Seats* e

Sound insulation film windshield

SAFETY

Driver & Passenger SRS Airbags

Active Stability Control with Traction Control (ASTC)
Hill-Start Assist (HSA)

Rest Reminder

Emergency Stop Signal (ESS)

Brake Over-ride System (BOS)

Driving Video Recorder*

All Around Monitor with Guide Lines*

* MMM Authorized Dealer Package

Optional Accessories Price (10% SST Inclusive)
1) MMM Vehicle Telematics System RM 2,000.00
2) MMM Security Film by Llumar (Premium Plus) RM 3,000.00
3) MMM Security Film by Llumar (Premium) RM 2,300.00
4) MMM Body Coating by Raytech (Rhadium Q6 Self-Healing Coating) RM 3,100.00
5) MMM Body Coating by Raytech (Rhadium Q3 Ceramic Coating) RM 2,200.00
6) MMM PPF by Llumar (Paint Protection Film) gi‘ijoerrﬁi’rfor m 228:88

2 MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)
Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort
Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
www.mitsubishi-motors.com.m

Ref no. PP-PRICEREV/1223




